SNo Unit

Tender
No

1 10080566

2 10080567

3 26080354

4 26089081

5 27080432

6 27080570

7 27080578

8 27080588

9 27080610

10 29080648

11 29089090

12 33080404

13 33080559

14 34080600

15 35080558

16 35080656

17 35089026

Item / Nature of Work

SPARES FOR R.O. WATER

SPARES FOR R.O. WATER

210/250 MW THRI GENERATOR

ULTRASONIC HOMOGENIZER

DATA ACQUISITION SOFTWARE

DC VOLTAGE REGULATOR

25KW DC VOLTAGE REGULATOR

PORTABLE VIBRATION METER

PORTABLE SOUND LEVEL METER

SEVICING OF TURBO MOLECULAR PUMP

HTS CURRENT LEADS

VACUUM SWITCH GEAR PANELS
HALL EFFECT VOLTAGE SENSORS
DISC INSUALTOR

SA HOUSINGS

INTERRUPTER INSULATOR

IMPULSE VOLTAGE GENERATOR

Mode of Date of

Tender

Enquiry of NIT

LT

LT

oT

oT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

PT

LT

LT

LT

LT

oT

ST

oT

CONTRACTS CONCLUDED / AWARDED FROM 25-02-2009 TO 24-03-2009

Type of Last Nos of Nos and Nos and Whether contract awarded Contract No  Doc.
Publication Bidding Date of 'ender Namesof — Namesof 4 |owest tenderer / Date
Single / Receipt Received parties partes not o\ aluated L1
qualified after qualified after
Two Bid of technical technical
System Tender evaluation evaluation
28-01-09 TWO_PART 12-02-09 3 3 0 10080566-1-01 19-03-09
AOF FILTRATION GOOD LIFE MARKE"
E WATERS AOF FILTRATION
GOOD LIFE MARK E WATERS
28-01-09 TWO_PART 12-02-09 4 3 1 10080567-1-01 11-03-09
APPLE RO WATEF GOOD LIFE MARKE™ APPLE RO WATER
E WATERS E WATERS
GOOD LIFE MARK AOF FILTRATION
AOF FILTRATION
27-08-08 TWO_PART 14-10-08 1 1 o ST(O) 26080354-1-01 27-02-09
PRESSGEL PRESSGEL
24-12-08 TWO_PART 15-01-09 3 2 1 LT-L1 26089081-1-01 28-02-09
SONICS & MATER SCIENTIFICS SONICS & MATERIAL,
DKSH SWITZERLA DKSH SWITZERLAN
SCIENTIFICS
06-11-08 TWO_PART 27-11-08 4 3 1 LT-L1 27080432-1-01 24-03-09
NI SYSTEMS SOROKASOFT (INDI AGILENT
SOROKASOFT (IN NI SYSTEMS
MEASURMENT MEASURMENT
AGILENT
23-12-08 TWO_PART 13-01-09 2 2 oLT-L1 27080570-1-01 28-02-09
GROW CONTROL VEERAL CONTROLS
VEERAL CONTRO GROW CONTROLS
29-12-08 TWO_PART 17-01-09 2 2 oLTL1 27080578-1-01 04-03-09
GROW CONTROL VEERAL CONTROLS
VEERAL CONTRO GROW CONTROLS
31-12-08 TWO_PART 22-01-09 5 3 2 LT-L1 27080588-1-01 23-03-09
MECHANALYSIS MASIBUS PROCESS ADAMS TECHNOLOGIES
MASIBUS PROCES¢ MECHANALYSIS METRA MESS- UND
ELECTRO MECHA ELECTRO MECHANI
ADAMS TECHNOL
METRA MESS- UN
19-01-09 TWO_PART 10-02-09 3 3 oLT-L1 27080610-1-01 07-03-09
STRUCTURAL ELECTRO MECHANI
ELECTRO MECHA PCB - PIEZOTRONIC
PCB - PIEZOTRON STRUCTURAL
14-02-09 ONE_PART 28-02-09 1 1 o SPARES 29080648-1-01 14-03-09
PFEIFFER VACUU PFEIFFER VACUUM
08-01-09 TWO_PART 03-02-09 2 2 oLT-L1 29089090-1-01 25-02-09
MARKETTECH HTS-110, LIMITED
HTS-110, LIMITED MARKETTECH
29-09-08 ONE_PART 21-10-08 1 1 0 33080404-1-01 26-02-09
BHARAT HEAVY BHARAT HEAVY
18-12-08 TWO_PART 15-01-09 1 1 0 33080559-1-01 27-02-09
CHENYANG CHENYANG
06-01-09 ONE_PART 22-01-09 1 1 0 34080600-1-01 24-03-09
BHARAT HEAVY BHARAT HEAVY
22-12-08 TWO_PART 15-01-09 3 3 0 OT 35080558-1-01 20-03-09
VACUUM TECHNI( VACUUM TECHNIQLU
ACMECAST ACMECAST
INCA RADIANT INCA RADIANT
14-02-09 ONE_PART 28-02-09 1 1 o ST 35080656-1-01 19-03-09
UNIGLASS INDUS' UNIGLASS INDUSTF
23-08-08 TWO_PART 14-10-08 5 2 3 LT-L1 35089026-1-01 21-03-09

HIGHVOLT HAEFELY TEST AG MIST TEKPRO

HAEFELY TEST ACHIGHVOLT ETM TECHNOLOGIES
MIST TEKPRO PCI LIMITED
ETM TECHNOLOG

PCI LIMITED

Name of Contractor Order Value
in INR
E WATERS 12,425
GOOD LIFE MARKETING 56,288
PRESSGEL INSULATIONS PVT LTD. 24,39,158
SCIENTIFICS PRODUCTS INDIA PVT LTD 3,16,103
SOROKASOFT (INDIA) PVT LTD., 72,793
GROW CONTROLS 1,51,420
GROW CONTROLS 2,53,957
ELECTRO MECHANICAL ENTERPRISES 1,94,480
PCB - PIEZOTRONICS 1,21,316
PFEIFFER VACUUM INDIA LTD 36,619
HTS-110, LIMITED 3,76,476
BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED 40,19,774
CHENYANG TECHNOLOGIES GMBH & CO. KG 76,073
BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED 21,69,180
INCA RADIANT ENGINEERING (1) PVT LTD 17,80,000
UNIGLASS INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LTD., 19,142

HIGHVOLT PRUFTECHNIK DRESDEN GMBH

Scheduled
date of
completion
of supplies

11-04-09

31-03-09

29-08-09

24-03-09

25-05-09

21-03-09

27-05-09

28-04-09

19-05-09

06-04-09

15-03-09

28-02-10
06-04-09
17-06-09

28-05-09

14-05-09

4,62,04,934 21-06-10




SNo Unit

Tender
No

18 41089089

19 41089093

20 41089097

21 43080159

22 44080522

23 44080542

24 44080646

25 50089064

26 50089094

27 50089095

28 53086232

29 53086407

30 54080641

31 57080313

32 57080428

33 57080547

Item / Nature of Work

NETWORK (LAN) COMPONENTS

PVC CONDUIT PIPES & CASING

PVC INSULATED UNARMOURED

FOUNDATION

BLADE VIBRATION MONITORING
VACUUM CHAMBER
COE-MDL VERTICAL

ADVANCED GRID GENERATOR

ANSYS MECHANICAL

3D SOLID MODELLING & MESHING

WATER SUPPLY AND SANITARY

BUILDING MATERIAL

JUNCTION BOX

PROTOCOL ANAYSER

FPGA PROTOTYPE BOARD(E02)

DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE TRANSMIT

Mode of Date of

Tender

Enquiry of NIT

LT

LT

LT

LT

oT

oT

ST

LT

ST

ST

LT

LT

ST

LT

LT

LT

CONTRACTS CONCLUDED / AWARDED FROM 25-02-2009 TO 24-03-2009

Type of Last Nos of Nos and Nos and Whether contract awarded Contract No  Doc.
Publication Bidding Date of 'ender Namesof — Namesof 4 |owest tenderer / Date
Single / Receipt Received parties partes not o\ aluated L1
qualified after qualified after
Two Bid of technical technical
System Tender evaluation evaluation
30-12-08 TWO_PART 20-01-09 6 6 oLT-L1 41089089-1-01 25-02-09
SARA INFOWAY IT DELTATECH SOLUT
DELTATECH SOLL RAMNET
GEMINI SARA INFOWAY ITE
DRS SYSTEMS & PRECISION TECHSE
PRECISION TECH. DRS SYSTEMS &
RAMNET GEMINI
20-01-09 TWO_PART 05-02-09 7 7 oLT-L1 41089093-1-01 26-02-09
ROHIT ELECTRIC; AARTI SALES
AARTI SALES KRISHNA TRADING
IEC ELECTRICALS SHREE GOPAL
RK ELECTRICALS RK ELECTRICALS
KRISHNA TRADIN! BRITE ELECTRICAL!
BRITE ELECTRICA ROHIT ELECTRICAL
SHREE GOPAL IEC ELECTRICALS
23-01-09 TWO_PART 10-02-09 5 4 1 LT-L1 41089097-1-01 11-03-09
BRITE ELECTRICA AARTI SALES BRITE ELECTRICALS
ELECTRICAL LINE ANDAVAR ELECTRI¢
AARTI SALES VENKATESHWARA
ANDAVAR ELECTFELECTRICAL LINES
VENKATESHWAR;
12-06-08 TWO_PART 03-07-08 2 2 oLT-L1 43080159-1-02 04-03-09
RAM CADSYS PVT RAM CADSYS PVT L
RAM CADSYS PVT RAM CADSYS PVT. L
26-11-08 TWO_PART 03-01-09 1 1 0 44080522-1-01 27-02-09
HOOD TECHNOLC HOOD TECHNOLOC
10-12-08 TWO_PART 03-01-09 1 1 0 OT-L1 44080542-1-01 27-02-09
G.P.M INDUSTRIE: G.P.M INDUSTRIES
14-02-09 ONE_PART 07-03-09 1 1 o ST (O) 44080646-1-01 18-03-09
XL SERVICES XL SERVICES
14-11-08 TWO_PART 09-12-08 3 2 1 LT-L1 50089064-1-01 20-03-09
PROGRAM DEVEL ANSYS SOFTWARE ANSYS SOFTWARE PVT
ANSYS SOFTWAR PROGRAM DEVELO
ANSYS SOFTWAR
23-01-09 ONE_PART 14-02-09 1 1 o ST-P 50089094-1-01 05-03-09
ANSYS SOFTWAR ANSYS SOFTWARE
23-01-09 ONE_PART 14-02-09 2 2 o ST-P 50089095-1-01 20-03-09
TATA CONSULTAIN TATA CONSULTANC
TATA CONSULTAI TATA CONSULTANC
07-01-09 TWO_PART 22-01-09 2 1 1 LT-L1 53086232-1-01 28-02-09
KRISHNA TRADINt KRISHNA TRADING GSM ENTERPRISES
GSM ENTERPRISE
26-02-09 TWO_PART 19-03-09 4 3 1 LT-L1 53086407-1-01 24-03-09
SEETHA RAMAIAF SEETHA RAMAIAH & V JANARDHAN REDDY
M LAXMAIAH P.DAMODARAIAH
V JANARDHAN RE M LAXMAIAH
P.DAMODARAIAH
04-02-09 ONE_PART 17-02-09 1 1 o ST 54080641-1-01 17-03-09
SRI GANESH CON SRI GANESH CONTI
13-08-08 TWO_PART 18-09-08 3 3 oLT-L1 57080313-1-01 19-03-09
NEXTECH ELECTF NEXTECH ELECTRC
NEXTECH ELECTF SEMATRON UK LTD
SEMATRON UK LT NEXTECH ELECTRC
05-11-08 TWO_PART 20-11-08 2 2 oLTL1 57080428-1-01 09-03-09
TECNOMIC PROC BROTHERS
BROTHERS TECNOMIC PROCE¢
20-12-08 TWO_PART 10-01-09 15 6 9 LT-L1 57080547-1-01 02-03-09

EMERSON PROCE UMA KRISHNA CHINO-LAXSONS

NIKIVITA NIKIVITA ACCESS TECHNOLOGIES

Name of Contractor

SARA INFOWAY ITES INDIA PVT. LTD

SHREE GOPAL ENTERPRISES

ANDAVAR ELECTRICAL DISTRIBUTIORS

RAM CADSYS PVT. LTD.,

HOOD TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION
G.P.M INDUSTRIES
XL SERVICES

PROGRAM DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LLC INDIA

ANSYS SOFTWARE PVT LTD

TATA CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED

KRISHNA TRADING CO.,

M LAXMAIAH

SRI GANESH CONTROL SYSTEM

NEXTECH ELECTRONICS LTD

TECNOMIC PROCESSORS PTE LTD

EMERSON PROCESS MANAGEMENT (I) PVT. LTD

Order Value
in INR

1,70,510

24,457

2,20,036

4,68,000

65,49,291
20,11,143
16,327

4,18,000

14,88,377

7,16,634

57,318

46,250

17,888

3,55,961

75,832

1,09,265

Scheduled
date of

completion
of supplies

15-03-09

24-03-09

28-03-09

31-03-09

30-04-09
30-05-09
30-03-09

27-03-09

20-03-09

27-03-09

26-03-09

18-04-09

12-05-09

18-04-09

11-04-09

20-07-09




SNo Unit
Tender
No

34 57080575

35 59080611

36 59080611

37 59080635

38 63080312

39 63080504

40 63080553

41 63080628

42 63080660

43 72080451

44 84080341

Item / Nature of Work

LABVIEW SOFTWARE

SOE SIMULATION SYSTEM ENCLOSUR

SOE SIMULATION SYSTEM ENCLOSUR

ACSL-11.8 UPGRADE
SPARES FOR DIODE LASER

CARBIDE POWDER

WOLPERT SPARES

PU MATERIALS

LASER PRINTER SPARES
CONTINOUS MONITORING SYSTEM

INTEGRAL BEARING ASSEMBLY

Godrej Chairs under rate contract of Corporate

45 99083009 office

Mode of Date of

Tender

Enquiry of NIT

oT

LT

LT

PT

SP

LT

ST

oT

ST

oT

LT

ST/RC

CONTRACTS CONCLUDED / AWARDED FROM 25-02-2009 TO 24-03-2009

Type of Last Nos of Nos and Nos and Whether contract awarded Contract No  Doc.
Publication Bidding Date of 'ender Namesof — Namesof 4 |owest tenderer / Date
Single / Receipt Received parties partes not o\ aluated L1
qualified after qualified after
Two Bid of technical technical
System Tender evaluation evaluation
YOKOGAWA INDIf WAREE INSTRUME! UMA KRISHNA
CHINO-LAXSONS YOKOGAWA INDIA EMERSON PROCESS
ACCESS TECHNO EMERSON PROCES HONEYWELL
UMA KRISHNA LAXSONS AUTOMA™ THE TINSLEY GROUP
WAREE INSTRUM EC0063
EMERSON PROCE EMERSON PROCESS
HONEYWELL TECH-MASTERS
THE TINSLEY GRC
LAXSONS AUTOM
EC0063
UMA KRISHNA
EMERSON PROCE
TECH-MASTERS
29-12-08 TWO_PART 15-01-09 5 4 1 ST (P) 57080575-1-01 04-03-09
NI SYSTEMS NI SYSTEMS AUTOTEC SYSTEMS PVT.
AUTOMATIC CON’ NI SYSTEMS (INDIA)
AUTOTEC SYSTEN AUTOMATIC CONTFR
NI SYSTEMS (INDI BRITISH INSTRUME
BRITISH INSTRUMENTS
19-01-09 TWO_PART 10-02-09 6 5 1 59080611-1-01 27-02-09
ELECTRO CIRCUI' VERATRONIKS SYS' SM ELECTRONIC
PIONEER ELECTR ELECTRO CIRCUIT
VERATRONICS  PIONEER ELECTRO
SM ELECTRONIC VANI PRESS WORK:
VERATRONIKS SY VERATRONICS
VANI PRESS WOR
19-01-09 TWO_PART 10-02-09 6 5 1 59080611-1-02 27-02-09
ELECTRO CIRCUI' VERATRONIKS SYS' SM ELECTRONIC
PIONEER ELECTR ELECTRO CIRCUIT
VERATRONICS  PIONEER ELECTRO
SM ELECTRONIC VANI PRESS WORK:
VERATRONIKS SY VERATRONICS
VANI PRESS WOR
31-01-09 ONE_PART 14-02-09 1 1 o ST-PROPRIETARY 59080635-1-01 11-03-09
NHANCE TECHNC NHANCE TECHNOL!
12-08-08 ONE_PART 11-09-08 1 1 0 ST (O) 63080312-1-01 14-03-09
LASER LINE GMBI LASER LINE GMBH
19-11-08 TWO_PART 11-12-08 2 1 1 LT-L1 63080504-1-01 25-02-09
CORPORATE CORPORATE METALLIZING
METALLIZING
17-12-08 ONE_PART 01-01-09 1 1 o ST (O) 63080553-1-01 02-03-09
FRANCIS KLEIN & FRANCIS KLEIN & C
27-01-09 TWO_PART 24-02-09 1 1 0 63080628-1-01 24-03-09
CORPORATE CORPORATE
26-02-09 ONE_PART 14-03-09 1 1 0 ST (O) 63080660-1-01 19-03-09
VENUS COMPUTE VENUS COMPUTER
29-10-08 TWO_PART 20-11-08 1 1 oLT-L1 72080451-1-01 17-03-09
ANALYSER INSTR ANALYSER INSTRU!
29-08-08 TWO_PART 30-09-08 3 3 oLT-L1 84080341-1-01 25-02-09
SKF INDIA LIMITEL SKF INDIA LIMITED
TIMKEN INDIA TIMKEN INDIA
SKF INDIALTD SKF INDIALTD
M/S Godrej & Boyce
Mfg. Co. Ltd., Sector
26.02.09 Single Bid  05.03.09 1 14 Gurgaon none L1 28803023 02.03.09

Name of Contractor

NI SYSTEMS (INDIA)PVT LTD

ELECTRO CIRCUIT SYSTEMS

VERATRONICS

NHANCE TECHNOLOGIES
LASER LINE GMBH

CORPORATE ASSOCIATES

FRANCIS KLEIN & CO.PRIVATE LTD.
CORPORATE ASSOCIATES

VENUS COMPUTERS,

ANALYSER INSTRUMENT CO. PVT. LTD.,

SKF INDIA LTD

M/S Godrej & Boyce Mfg. Co. Ltd., Sector 14
Gurgaon

Order Value
in INR

4,57,600

27,017

7,100

1,99,661
5,90,259

3,86,966

84,758
4,65,362
31,510
11,55,605

20,83,434

1,03,259

Scheduled
date of

completion
of supplies

18-04-09

31-05-09

31-03-09

18-04-09
15-05-09

30-04-09

31-03-09
24-06-09
20-04-09
15-07-09

31-08-09

29.03.09




SNo Unit

46

47

48

49

50

51

Item / Nature of Work
Tender
No

12V/180AH Lead Acid Tubular Batteries for 30

99087005 KVA UPS

99089015 Enclosure for RIE System

99087008 Chemicals

99083008 Tubelights, CFLs and Bulbs

99083012 Testing and refilling of Fire Extinguishers

ASP/PSD/
BLB Refurbishment of 500 KVA DG set panel

CONTRACTS CONCLUDED / AWARDED FROM 25-02-2009 TO 24-03-2009

Whether contract awarded Contract No

Mode of Date of

Tender

Publication Bidding

Enquiry of NIT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

06.02.09

13.01.09

17.02.09

06.02.09

25.02.09

13.02.09

Type of Last

Date o
Single / Receipt
Two Bid of
System Tender

Two part Bid 24.02.09

Two part Bid 29.01.09

Two part Bid 03.03.09

Two part Bid 24.02.09

Two part Bid 13.03.09

Two part Bid 03.03.09

f Tender

Nos and
Names of
parties
qualified after
technical
evaluation

Saral Sales new
Delhi, Cosmic
Systems New Delhi,
Vikas Trading Co.
New Delhi, Calcutta
Battery Supply Co.
Delhi, Jai Bharat

5 Distributers Gurgaon

K.V. Construction
Gurgaon, Creative
Prefab New Delhi,
Shilpi Technocrats
New Delhi, Perfect
Engineers Noida,

Rajmala Construction

New Delhi, Raj

Construction New

Delhi, Shalimar

Interiors New Delhi,

Bharadwaj

Construction New
8 Delhi

Garg Chemicals New

Delhi, Hind Scientific
Co. New Delhi,
Scientific Agencies
Pvt. Ltd. Gurgaon

IN

Friends Electric
Works Gurgaon,
Robhilla Electronics
Gurgaon, Aggarwal
Electronics New
Delhi, Goyal Elect. &
Hardware Gurgaon,
Banarsi Das New
Delhi, EMT Gurgaon

o

Falcon Safety Equip.
Ltd. New Delhi,Fire
Equipment Engineer,
New Delhi,Anti Fire
Measures, New
Delhi,Safex Fire
Protection, New
Delhi,Blaze Proof
Systems Pvt. Ltd.,

5 Delhi

Advance Electronics
Gurgaon, Dynamic
Technologies
Faridabad, Super
Elmech Engineers
Gurgaon, Saurabh
Distribution System
Gurgaon, S.S. Power
5 System Noida

Nos and
Names of
parties not
qualified after
technical
evaluation

none

none

GLR Scientific Co.
New Delhi

none

none

none

to lowest tenderer /
evaluated L1

L1

L1

L1-Split

L1-Split

L1

L1

14807024

21809025
17807026,

17807027,
17807028

14803029,
14803030

27803031

ASP/MPD/DX/0
7

Doc.
Date

03.03.09

12.03.09

20.03.09

23.03.09

25.03.09

14.03.09

Name of Contractor

M/s Cosmic Systems New Delhi

M/s Creative Prefab Engineers New Delhi

Scientific Agencies Pvt. Ltd. Gurgaon,Garg Chemicals New Delhi & Hind Scientific Co.

New Delhi respectively

Friends Electric Works Gurgaon, EMT Gurgaon

M/s Anti Fire Measures, New Delhi

M/s S.S. Power System Noida

Order Value Scheduled

in INR date of
completion
of supplies

4,17,375 24.03.09

1,25,357 12.04.09
16272, 4430 &

32133 respec-
tively 28.03.09

2678, 29146
respec-tively 30.03.09

20,775 31.03.09

55,000 29.03.09




